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Dear Third Grade Parents, 
 

We are praying that your summer vacation is relaxing and enjoyable. We have assigned summer 
homework to help maintain your child’s reading and math skills. These skills are critical for success 
next year. 

 
 

Reading 
 

Students entering third grade are required to read five books this summer. 
 ONE required read 

o Clementine by Sara Pennypacker 
 FOUR books chosen from the Reading Choice Board. 

o A list of suggested books is included. 
 Fill in the title of the book your child read for that activity. 

Students should bring their completed Reading Choice Board to class on Thursday, August 7th. A 
test will be given on Clementine. 

Math 
Students have been assigned a 50 Day Summer Challenge. 

 
 Each day they will look at the calendar to find that day’s numbers. 
 They will add, subtract, round, etc. completing basic mathematical operations using the 

“Summer Math Challenge Guide” to maintain base skills. 

The Challenge is completed in a notebook, spiral, or composition. A quiz grade will be 
recorded based on the completion of the "Reading Choice Board". 

 
All summer assignments will be due on the first day of school, Wednesday, August 14th. 

We look forward to a great school year, 

 
Your Third Grade Team 

 



Suggested Summer Reading Books 
for Rising 3rd Graders 

 
• Magic Tree House Series 
• A to Z Mysteries 
• A Wrinkle in Time 
• Junie B. Jones 
• Because of Winn Dixie 
• Matilda 
• The BFG 
• Ivy and Bean 
• Amelia Bedelia 
• Geronimo Stilton 
• Judy Moody and Friends 
• Great Mouse Dective 
• The Last Firehawk: The Ember Stone 
• The Tale of Despereaux 
• Nancy Drew 
• Wings of Fire 
• Clementine Series 



3rd Grade 

Reading Choice Board 
Read an adventure 

story. 
A book about 
children living in a 
different country. 

Read outside for 20 
minutes! 

Read and make arecipe 
from a cookbook. 

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

 
 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

Read a book about 
sports. 

A book with an 
animal as the main 
character. 

Read a historical 
fiction book. 

Read a book that 
has won an award. 

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

Read a book that 
your mom or dad 
read when they were 
your age. 

Read a graphic 
novel. 

Read a book about 
one of your favorite 
interests/hobbies. 

Read a book by an 
author you have read 
before. 

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

 
 

Title  

Read from a poetry 
book. 

Read an article 
about kids making a 
difference. 

Read a book to 
someone in your 
family. 

Read a book that you 
borrowed from a 
friend. 

 
Title  

 
Title  

 
Title  

 
Title  

 
Parent Signature:   



3rd Grade Math Calendar 
June 
2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

340 4,000 985 900 282 
209 1,672 145 629 104 

8 9 10  11 12  
 13 

14 

707 590 700 4,783 450 
345 139 534 2,287 167 

15 
 

16 17 18 19 20 21 
9,306 909 8,295 100 683 
1,578 583 5,873 45 578 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 400 2,900 500 999 890  
 239 1,642 368 692 599  

29 30      
4,000     
3,237     

 
 
 

July 
2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  1 2 3 4 5 

 582 
113 

200 
87 

873 
595 

892 
785 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
625 
189 

499 
127 

9,000 
1,783 

621 
492 

4,000 
3,237 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
800 
375 

575 
429 

406 
293 

593 
264 

3,000 
1,984 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
837 
562 

958 
376 

200 
108 

6,005 
1,478 

358 
209 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 
500 
384 

719 
395 

925 
191 

2,000 
1,846 

600 
313 

 




	3rdGradeSummerPacketCalendar_2025-26.pdf
	Reading
	Math
	3rd Grade Reading Choice Board
	3rd Grade Math Calendar

	Binder1.pdf
	3rdGradeSummerPacket_2025-26
	Math Calendar 3rd-FromCHarris_042324.pdf
	3rdGradeSummerPacket_2024.pdf
	3rdGradePacket_2023.pdf
	3rd grade cover.pdf
	4th-SummerAssignmentCoverSheet.pdf

	Blank Page







