

# 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade Summer Packet

2025-2026

#### PREPARE FOR COLLEGE



#### PREPARE FOR LIFE

Dear Third Grade Parents.

We are praying that your summer vacation is relaxing and enjoyable. We have assigned summer homework to help maintain your child's reading and math skills. These skills are critical for success next year.

#### Reading

Students entering third grade are required to read five books this summer.

- ONE required read
  - Clementine by Sara Pennypacker
- FOUR books chosen from the Reading Choice Board.
  - A list of suggested books is included.
- Fill in the title of the book your child read for that activity.

Students should bring their completed Reading Choice Board to class on Thursday, August 7<sup>th</sup>. A test will be given on Clementine.

#### Math

Students have been assigned a 50 Day Summer Challenge.

- Each day they will look at the calendar to find that day's numbers.
- ❖ They will add, subtract, round, etc. completing basic mathematical operations using the "Summer Math Challenge Guide" to maintain base skills.

The Challenge is completed in a notebook, spiral, or composition. A quiz grade will be recorded based on the completion of the "Reading Choice Board".

All summer assignments will be due on the first day of school, Wednesday, August 14<sup>th</sup>.

We look forward to a great school year,

#### Your Third Grade Team





## Suggested Summer Reading Books for Rising 3rd Graders

- Magic Tree House Series
- A to Z Mysteries
- A Wrinkle in Time
- Junie B. Jones
- Because of Winn Dixie
- Matilda
- The BFG
- Ivy and Bean
- Amelia Bedelia
- Geronimo Stilton
- Judy Moody and Friends
- Great Mouse Dective
- The Last Firehawk: The Ember Stone
- The Tale of Despereaux
- Nancy Drew
- Wings of Fire
- Clementine Series

### 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade

## **Reading Choice Board**

Read an adventure story.	A book about children living in a different country.	Read outside for 20 minutes!	Read and make arecipe from a cookbook.
Title	Title	Title	Title
Read a book about sports.	A book with an animal as the main character.	Read a historical fiction book.	Read a book that has won an award.
Title	Title	Title	Title
Read a book that your mom or dad read when they were your age.	Read a graphic novel.	Read a book about one of your favorite interests/hobbies.	Read a book by an author you have read before.
Title	Title	Title	Title
Read from a poetry book.	Read an article about kids making a difference.	Read a book to someone in your family.	Read a book that you borrowed from a friend.
Title	Title	Title	Title

## 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade Math Calendar

June 2025						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	340	4,000	985	900	282	
	209	1,672	145	629	104	
8	9	10	11	12		14
					13	
	707	590	700	4,783	450	
	345	139	534	2,287	167	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	9,306	909	8,295	100	683	
	1,578	583	5,873	45	578	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	400	2,900	500	999	890	
	239	1,642	368	692	599	
29	30					
	4,000					
	3,237					

July 2025						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
		582	200	873	892	
		113	87	595	785	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	625	499	9,000	621	4,000	
	189	127	1,783	492	3,237	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	800	575	406	593	3,000	
	375	429	293	264	1,984	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	837	958	200	6,005	358	
	562	376	108	1,478	209	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	500	719	925	2,000	600	
	384	395	191	1,846	313	

Today's Numbers are	and
I. FIND THE SUM:	2. Find the difference:
3. Round both numbers to the hundreds place:	4. COMPARE USING < , >, =
5. WRITE THE SUM IN WORD FORM:	6. WRITE THE SUM IN EXPANDED FORM:
1. Skip count challenge! Count out loud to a partner or	write it on paper!
Monday-by a's	
Tuesday-by 3's	
Wednesday- by 4"s	
Thursday-by 5's and 10's	
Friday- by choicel	